
  

  

ZONING BOARD OF APPEALS MEETING DATES 2019  
  

The Zoning Board of Appeals (ZBA) meets the third Tuesday of each month at 

6:30 p.m. in the City Council Chambers unless otherwise noted. Work session 

dates are Wednesday prior to the board meeting at 6:30 p.m. in the Memorial 

Room.  

  
Meeting Date           Submission Deadline  

      

Tuesday, January 15         Monday, December 17, 2018  

    

Tuesday, February 19            Tuesday, January 29  

  

Tuesday, March 19             Tuesday, February 26  

  

Tuesday, April 16             Tuesday, March 26  

  

Tuesday, May 21             Tuesday, April 30  

  

Tuesday, June 18             Tuesday, May 28  

    

Tuesday, July 16               Tuesday, June 25  

  

Tuesday, August 20              Tuesday, July 30  

  

Thursday, September 17           Thursday, August 27  

  

Thursday, October 10*           Thursday, September 19  

  

Tuesday, November 19          Tuesday, October 29  

    

Tuesday, December 17           Tuesday, November 26  

  

 

.  

*October 15th is the regular meeting – moved in observance of Jewish Holiday 


